Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaelah Lawson - (526351) - City Of Milton Keynes - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.71
59.71
59.95

1:00.04
1:00.21
1:00.42
1:00.48
1:00.49
1:00.69
1:00.96
1:01.18
1:01.32
1:01.39
1:01.65
1:01.69
1:01.74
1:01.76
1:01.82
1:01.88
1:01.93
1:02.01
1:02.03
1:02.20
1:02.22
1:02.35

1:02.37
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Date

05/02/17
05/02/17
04/02/18
10/02/19
04/02/18
05/02/17
10/02/19
18/11/18
02/12/18
27/10/19
16/07/16
26/06/16
07/02/16
07/10/117
16/06/19
17/03/18
16/07/16
29/10/16
20/11/16
25/06/17
09/02/20
19/11/17
24/06/18
11/12/16
23/10/16
07/02/16

ACHnM4E

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Ealing Christmas County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

CMKSC Annual Spring Open Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
CMKSC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Northolt LC
Inspire; Luton
Luton
Hatfield
Aylesbury
Braunstone
Bletchley
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Hillingdon
Bletchley
Sheffield

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3

3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3

3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2

3

2

3
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 2
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1.U0.00
1:03.48
1:03.66
1:04.09
1:04.29
1:04.42
1:04.71
1:05.01
1:05.31
1:05.53
1:06.23
1:06.80
1:06.96
1:07.28
1:08.40
1:09.01
1:10.04
1:11.58
1:13.08
1:14.73
1:15.27

1:19.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.01
1:00.96
1:01.69
1:00.04
1:00.48
1:00.69
1:00.49
1:02.20
1:01.74

59.95
1:00.21
1:02.03
1:01.65
1:01.93

59.71

59.71
1:00.42
1:03.66
1:02.22

1:01.88
1:01.82
1:02.35
1:01.76
1:01.18
1:01.32
1:01.39
1:02.37

1:03.36
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496
491
481
477
474
468
461
455
450
436
425
422
416
396
386
369
345

325
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532
560
540
586
573
567
573
527
539
588
581
531
541
534
596
596
575
491
526
535
537
523
538
554
550
548
522
498
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28/03/15
18/12/16
28/06/15
17/10/15
28/03/15
24/10/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
04/10/15
20/12/14
29/06/14
08/03/14
11/07/15
30/11/13
18/01/14
05/10/13
11/05/13
22/06/13
1711112
19/01/13
25/08/12

Date

09/02/20
27/10/19
16/06/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
02/12/18
18/11/18
24/06/18
17/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
19/11/17
07/10/117
25/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
18/12/16
11/12/16

20/11/16
29/10/16
23/10/16
16/07/16
16/07/16
26/06/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
05/12/15
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N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Hatfield Christmas Gala

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Ealing Christmas County Qualifier

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
CMKSC Annual Spring Open Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

CMKSC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

ASA National County Teams Division 1
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

AylEsDUly
Nuneaton
Hatfield
Watford
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Parkside
Cambridge
Peterborough
Watford
Luton
Hatfield
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Stafford
Biggleswade

Sheffield

Venue

Aylesbury
Inspire; Luton
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt LC
Bletchley
Hillingdon
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Braunstone
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hatfield

Bletchley

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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3
Co Milton K 3
Bedford SS 3

2

3

3
Bedford SS 3

2

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3

2

3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2

3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3

3

3
Co Milton K 3
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2

3
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1:04.71
1:04.29
1:05.53
1:07.28
1:04.09
1:03.48
1:04.42
1:05.01
1:05.31
1:06.23
1:06.80
1:06.96
1:09.01
1:08.40
1:10.04
1:13.08
1:11.58
1:15.27
1:14.73

1:19.89
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474
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436
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24/10/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
28/03/15
28/03/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
20/12/14
29/06/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
05/10/13
22/06/13
11/05/13
19/01/13
1711112

25/08/12

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Biggleswade
Sheffield
Cambridge
Hatfield
Watford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Parkside
Peterborough
Watford
Luton
Biggleswade
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stafford

Sheffield

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
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